High performance,  multi-protocol parsing,  secondary
development,  industrial level edge gateway
InGateway902 Series
Making industrial digitization more
convenient and efficient
Application
The new IIoT edge gateway provides uninterrupted Internet access for
machines over ubiquitous 3G/4G wireless networks and multiple broadband

InGateway902 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model code：IG902-<B/H>-<WMNN>-<IO/NA>-<W/NA>-<G/NA>
Model Version <WMNN>: Cellular Type
&Frequency Band IO WLAN GPS
IG902-B-LQA8 Basic
China   LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD   Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD   Band 34/38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA   Band 34/39
WCDMA Band 1/8
CDMA BC0     GSM 900/1800 MHz
NO NO NO
IG902-B-LQA8-WLAN-G Basic NO YES YES
IG902-H-LQA8-IO High-config YES NO NO
IG902-H-LQA8-IO-WLAN-G High-config YES YES YES
IG902-B-FQ58 Basic
Europe & APAC   LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD Band 1/2/3/5/7/8/20
LTE-TDD   Band 38/40/41
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) Band1/5/8
GSM Band 3/8
NO NO NO
IG902-B-FQ58-WLAN-G Basic NO YES YES
IG902-H-FQ58-IO High-config YES NO NO
IG902-H-FQ58-IO-WLAN-G High-config YES YES YES
IG902-B-FS39 Basic
North America   LTE CAT 6
LTE-FDD Band 2/4/5/13/17
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) Band2/5
NO NO NO
IG902-B-FS39-WLAN-G Basic NO YES YES
IG902-H-FS39-IO High-config YES NO NO
IG902-H-FS39-IO-WLAN-G High-config YES YES YES
IG902-B-FQ78 Basic
Australia & South America   LET CAT4
LTE-FDD Band 1/2/3/4/5/7/8/28
LTE-TDD B40
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) Band1/2/5/8
EDGE/GPRS/GSM
850/900/1800/1900MHz
NO NO NO
IG902-B-FQ78-WLAN-G Basic NO YES YES
IG902-H-FQ78-IO High-config YES NO NO
IG902-H-FQ78-IO-WLAN-G High-config YES YES YES
IG902-B-FQ88 Basic
Japan   LTE CAT4
LTE FDD: Band 1/3/8/18/19/26
LTE TDD: Band41
WCDMA: Band 1/6/8/19
NO NO NO
IG902-B-FQ88-WLAN-G Basic NO YES YES
IG902-H-FQ88-IO High-config YES NO NO
IG902-H-FQ88-IO-WLAN-G High-config YES YES YES
IG902-B-FQ98 Basic
South Korea   LTE CAT4
LTE FDD Band 1/3/5/7/8/20
LTE TDD Band 38/40/41
WCDMA Band 1/5/8
EDGE/GSM Band 3/8
NO NO NO
IG902-B-FQ98-WLAN-G Basic NO YES YES
IG902-H-FQ98-IO High-config YES NO NO
IG902-H-FQ98-IO-WLAN-G High-config YES YES YES
IG902-B-EN00 Basic
Global   No 3G/4G communication
module
NO NO NO
IG902-B-EN00-WLAN-G Basic NO YES YES
IG902-H-EN00-IO High-config YES NO NO